
DIMENSIONS (mm)

SEPTUM

FILTERING

G3

G3

POLIESTERE + FIBRA LUNGA DI VETRO

POLIESTERE

POLIESTERE + FIBRA LUNGA DI VETRO

POLIESTERE

MULTISTRATO SOLO CARTA

MULTISTRATO CON SINTETICO

POLIESTERE

FIBRA LUNGA DI VETRO

CEN EN779

CLASS

G3

G4

G3

G4

G4

G4

G4

FIBRA LUNGA DI VETRO

H

500

500

500

500

500

23

T

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

380

B

a.r.

a.r.

a.r.

AC87NCP/1 ●

AC13/10/1CP ●

AC12CP ●

AC11CP ●

a.r.

a.r.

SURFACE(m²)

FILTERING

●

20 0,24 1.300

40 0,25

1.300

1.300

1.300

1.300

(Nm³/h)

20

20

20

20

AIR FLOWPRICE

(€)

a.r.

630

a.r.

a.r.

0,24
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AC13/10/2CP

48 0,24

0,25

0,25a.r.

490

490

500

500

No OF PIECES

FOR BOX

Reference drawing: vefim_celle_cartone

PRODUCT CODE

40 0,25 1.300AC110CP/SC13GC

AC110CP/SINT

1.300AC110CP ●

AC110CP/SC13AE

40 0,25 1.300

40 0,25 1.300

MAXIMUM RELATIVE HUMIDITY 100%
LEGEND OF DIMENSIONS

H HEIGHT
B BASE
T CELL THICKNESS

MAXIMUM OPERATING TEMPERATURE 120°C

FILTERING CELLS TO MISS IN CARDBOARD FULLY STAMPED A MICROWAVE FORMING ONE STRONG FRAME. THE PLASTIC FILM EXTENSA THE SERVICE LIFE OF THE PRODUCT WITH RESPECT TO TRADITIONAL CELLS 

AND SIGNIFICANTLY REDUCES THE PROBLEMS OF MOISTURE

FRAME PLASTICIZED CARDBOARD E/KBMT/242
PROTECTIVE MESH PLASTICIZED CARDBOARD E/KBMT/242
FILTERING SEPTUM DIFFERENT DEPENDING ON THE MODEL

10

A
C

-P

CELLS WITH CARDBOARD FRAME
PUNCHED AND PLASTICIZED

AC-P

GENERALS

FILTERING CELLS
DATA 
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